
 0.22 

 0.125 

 0.42  1.57 

 1.99 
 1.75 

 0.52 
 0.80 

 0.95 

M28x1.5 Thread

 1.375 

 1.375 

 0.6875 

Washer not Included, but available as part number: SWF-M28-B-BULK

1.12 [28.5mm]
Hole Cutout

 0.266 [6.8] 
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1.26  
35.9
1.41  

Nut Thickness
3.0
0.12

(Max panel thickness
 without washer)

1          8

A
PART REVISION

DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER (S)

RoHS COMPLIANT: YesDATE:DIM: INCH

WINFORD ENGINEERING, LLC
4561 GARFIELD ROAD
AUBURN, MI 48611

989-671-9721www.winford.com BRKQA8PA-U

RJ45 8P8C Shielded Jack Panel Mount Breakout Board
06/09/2023

Connector Pinout

Recommended Panel Cutout

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Panel Nut
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